Page 1 of 6                                        ASC_WLFW1608 Series_V5.0                                               Nov. Y2017
WLFW1608
Wire Wound Ferrite Chip Inductors
*Contents in this sheet are subject to change without prior notice.
Page 2 of 6                                        ASC_WLFW1608 Series_V5.0                                               Nov. Y2017
M1
M2
0.33 0.33 1.14

Series M1 M2 M3
WLFW1608 1.80(MAX) 1.10(MAX) 1.20(MAX)
ORDERING INFORMATION
WL  FW  1608  Z0  J  72N  P  B
Product
Code
 Series  Dimensions  Series
extension
 Tolerance  Value  Packing
Code
WL:
Inductor
 Wire Wound
Ferrite Chip
inductor.
 1.6 * 0.8 mm
1608 :EIA 0603
 STD  J: ± 5%
K: ± 10%
 72N =72nH
       =0.072uH
R12=0.12uH
1R0=1.0uH
100 = 10uH
 P= 7"
Plastic Tape
 B:STD
RATED TEMPERATURE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE： -40  ~ +125℃ ℃
TEMPERATURE RISE：Below 15  ℃ at Rated Current
0.64 0.64 0.64
1.
02
M3
Page 3 of 6                                        ASC_WLFW1608 Series_V5.0                                               Nov. Y2017
Electrical Characteristics
● WLFW1608 series
Tolerance：:K±10%、J±5%
※MSL：LEVEL1
Walsin Part Number
L